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300 Series Roadsider
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The Vrisimo 300 Series Roadsider Mower is the perfect severe duty flail mower to
perform vegetation control along roads. This machine ranges in size from 6 to 8 feet
and features an adjustable rear roller, reverse drum rotation, and rear flaps to increase
safety. Exceeds SAE J1001 standards.

Material Capacity
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1,450-1,625 Ibs

HP Required
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Mow Height
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2-10"

300 Series Roadsider Specifications

Model #

Cutting Width
Overall Width
Weight

Number of Knives
Height Adjustment

HP Requirement

RSS-300-72

7om

8"

1450 Ibs.

48

2-10"

40

RSS-300-88

88"

9g"

1550 Ibs.

56

2-10"

50

RSS-300-96

96"

106"

1625 Ibs.

64

2-10"

60
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KEY FEATURES

e Safety: Exceeds CalTrans SAE
J1001 StandardToughness:
Severe Duty Design. High HP
ComponentsTrue Shaft
Technology: Electronically
Balanced Cutter Drum with
Serviceable Hubs,

e Internal Wear Liners: Made of
Abrasion-Resistant Material-
Flail Knives: 2 x 1.5 Ib Knives
at Each Station Adds Power
and Extra Cutting Surface-
Hitch: Works with Category 1
and Category 2 Adjustable
Hitches.
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