

300 Series Roadsider



The Vrisimo 300 Series Roadsider Mower is the perfect severe duty flail mower to perform vegetation control along roads. This machine ranges in size from 6 to 8 feet and features an adjustable rear roller, reverse drum rotation, and rear flaps to increase safety. Exceeds SAE J1001 standards.

KEY FEATURES

- Safety:** Exceeds CalTrans SAE J1001 Standard
Toughness: Severe Duty Design. High HP Components
True Shaft Technology: Electronically Balanced Cutter Drum with Serviceable Hubs,
- Internal Wear Liners:** Made of Abrasion-Resistant Material-
Flail Knives: 2 x 1.5 lb Knives at Each Station Adds Power and Extra Cutting Surface-
Hitch: Works with Category 1 and Category 2 Adjustable Hitches.

Cut Width



72-96"

Material Capacity



1"

Weight



1,450-1,625 lbs

HP Required



40-60

Mow Height



2-10"

300 Series Roadsider Specifications

Model #	RSS-300-72	RSS-300-88	RSS-300-96
Cutting Width	72"	88"	96"
Overall Width	82"	98"	106"
Weight	1450 lbs.	1550 lbs.	1625 lbs.
Number of Knives	48	56	64
Height Adjustment	2-10"	2-10"	2-10"
HP Requirement	40	50	60



Blades



CD-2530

